Fecha/lugar

19/03/2518:30
4

20/03/2518:30
7

20/03/2518:30
6

20/03/25 20:00
4

24/03/25 21:30
2

27/03/2518:00

27/03/2518:30
3

27/03/25 20:00
7

03/04/2518:30
9

03/04/2518:30
3

03/04/25 20:00
6

03/04/25 20:00
9

09/04/25 20:00

09/04/25 20:00
4

10/04/2518:30
7

10/04/25 20:00
8

14/04/2517:00

14/04/25 21:30

16/04/25 20:00
4

23/04/2515:00

24/04/2518:30
6

24/04/25 20:00
7

24/04/25 21:30
4

Liga Hey Padel / Mas Padel Marzo-Abril

Calendario: Mujeres D / Grupo A

Local

Francisca Moraga
Maria Ignacia Sotomayor

Kika Pereira
Natalia Granella

Macarena Cardone
Alejandra Ovalle

Catalina Bernstein
Veronica Vergara

Ivette Wilson
Claudia Meza

Catalina Bernstein
Veronica Vergara

Kika Pereira
Natalia Granella

Barbara Swett Garate
Jennifer N. Eriza Gonzalez

Barbara Swett Garate
Jennifer N. Eriza Gonzalez

Florencia Pino
Francisca Errazuriz

Ivette Wilson
Claudia Meza

Lucy Krell
Maria Eugenia Yrarrazaval

Macarena Cardone
Alejandra Ovalle

Ivette Wilson
Claudia Meza

Florencia Pino
Francisca Errazuriz

Barbara Swett Garate
Jennifer N. Eriza Gonzalez

Francisca Moraga
Maria Ignacia Sotomayor

Catalina Bernstein
Veronica Vergara

Florencia Pino
Francisca Errazuriz

Kika Pereira
Natalia Granella

Florencia Pino
Francisca Errazuriz

Barbara Swett Garate
Jennifer N. Eriza Gonzalez

Lucy Krell
Maria Eugenia Yrarrazaval

Resultado

0-6|0-6

0-6]6-2|2-6

6-0|6-1

6-1]6-2

6-0|6-3

6-2|4-6|6-2

6-416-3

6-0]6-1

6-1]6-2

1-6|1-6

6-1]6-0

16| 4-6

6-1]6-1

1-6 | 5-7

62|54

6-1]6-1

0-6]1-6

0-6]0-6

4-6]3-6

6-0]6-0

1-61-6

6-0]6-1

1-6|3-6

Visitante

Ivette Wilson
Claudia Meza

Barbara Swett Garate
Jennifer N. Eriza Gonzalez

Lucy Krell
Maria Eugenia Yrarrazaval

Florencia Pino
Francisca Errazuriz

Lucy Krell
Maria Eugenia Yrarrazaval

Francisca Moraga
Maria Ignacia Sotomayor

Macarena Cardone
Alejandra Ovalle

Florencia Pino
Francisca Errazuriz

Macarena Cardone
Alejandra Ovalle

Kika Pereira
Natalia Granella

Catalina Bernstein
Veronica Vergara

Francisca Moraga
Maria Ignacia Sotomayor
Catalina Bernstein

Veronica Vergara

Kika Pereira
Natalia Granella

Francisca Moraga
Maria Ignacia Sotomayor

Lucy Krell
Maria Eugenia Yrarrazaval

Macarena Cardone
Alejandra Ovalle

Barbara Swett Garate
Jennifer N. Eriza Gonzalez

Ivette Wilson
Claudia Meza

Francisca Moraga
Maria Ignacia Sotomayor

Macarena Cardone
Alejandra Ovalle

Ivette Wilson
Claudia Meza

Catalina Bernstein
Veronica Vergara



Fecha/lugar

27/04/2512:30
5

29/04/2517:02

30/04/2518:30
7

30/04/2518:30
6

30/04/25 20:00
10

Local

Lucy Krell
Maria Eugenia Yrarrazaval

Lucy Krell
Maria Eugenia Yrarrazaval

Macarena Cardone
Alejandra Ovalle

Catalina Bernstein
Veronica Vergara

Francisca Moraga
Maria Ignacia Sotomayor

2/2

Resultado

0-6]0-6

0-6]1-6

6-3]|4-6|7-5

57| 6-4|6-2

0-6|0-6

P xporty

Visitante

Florencia Pino
Francisca Errazuriz

Kika Pereira
Natalia Granella

Ivette Wilson
Claudia Meza

Kika Pereira
Natalia Granella

Barbara Swett Garate
Jennifer N. Eriza Gonzalez



	Liga Hey Padel / Mas Padel Marzo-Abril
	Calendario: Mujeres D / Grupo A


